Zero - Fare!

HPPR to Jefferson Healthcare

Jefferson Healthcare to HPPR

Park at Haines Place
Park & Ride and ride to
Jefferson Healthcare

- ']| -
Park & Ride
There are several options
to travel between
Haines Place Park & Ride
and Jefferson Healthcare.
Please see schedule

on the back for more
information.

Jefferson Transit Authority
360-385-4777

www.jeffersontransit.com

Haines Sims & Haines
Bus # Place Park Hendricks Hjefflctelzson Bus # ;:;fﬁ:ig?e Place Park
& Ride (QFc)  "ealtncare & Ride
1 515AM 517 AM 1  7:23AM 7:25AM
7 359AM  6:01 AM 6A 7:33AM 7:35 AM
6A 6:45 AM 6:47 AM 8 7:34 AM  7:37 AM
1 725AM 727 AM 4 746 AM  7:48 AM
& ALY 732AM L 4 g6 AM 818 AM
4 7:30AM 7:32AM  7:34 AM
7 823AM 827 AM
4 800AM 8:02AM 8:04 AM 4 846 AM 548 AM
3 830AM 8:32 AM : :
4 830AM 832AM 834aM | 4 916AM 9:18AM
4 9:00AM 9:02AM 9:04AM | 6B 9:48AM 9:52 AM
7 915AM 9:17 AM 4 10:16 AM 10:18 AM
3 9:30 AM 9:32AM | 8 10:21 AM 10:24 AM
4 9:30AM  9:32 AM  9:34 AM 1 1024 AM 10:26 AM
4 10:00 AM 10:02 AM 10:04 AM 4 1046 AM 10:48 AM
3 10:30AM 1032 AM1 6a  10:48 AM 10:52 AM
4 10:30AM T0:32AM 1034 AM| o0 1118 AM
7  10:40 AM 10:42 AM
11:46 AM 11:48 AM
4 11:00AM 11:02 AM 11:04 AM
6B 11:48 AM 11:53 AM
3 11:30 AM 11:32 AM
4 11:30AM 11:32AM 113aam| 7 T1-50AM 11:54 AM
8 11:45AM 11:47 AM 12:16 PM 12:18 PM
4 12:00PM 12:02PM 12:04PM|] 4 12:46PM 12:48 PM
3 12:30 PM 12:32 PM[| 6B 12:48 PM 12:52 PM
4 12:30PM 12:32PM 12:34PM| 7 1:12PM 1:16 PM
4 1.00PM 1:.02PM 1:04PM| 4 1:16PM 1:18PM
3  1:30PM 1:32PM| 8 1:36PM 1:40PM
4 1:30PM 1:32PM 134PM | 4 1.46PM 1:48PM
4 2:00PM 2:02PM 2:04PM | .\ ..coom 1:52 PM
3 230PM 232PM |, 2:16 PM 2:18 PM
4 2:30PM 2:32PM 2:34 PM
2:46 PM 2:48 PM
4 3:00PM 3:02PM 3:04PM
7 312PM 314 PM 6A 2:48PM 2:52PM
8 3:15PM 3:17PM 3:16PM 3:18 PM
3 3:30PM 3:32PM 3:46 PM 3:48PM
4 3:30PM 3:32PM 3:34PM | 6B 3:48PM 3:52 PM
4 4:00PM 4:02PM 4:04PM| 4 416PM 4:18PM
3  4:30PM 432PM | 1 4:37PM 4:40PM
4 4:30PM 4:32PM 4:34PM 4 4:46 PM 4:48 PM
7 5:08PM 5:10PM 8 5:06PM 5:09 PM
3 530PM S32PM L 5.96PM 5:18PM
4 530PM 5:32PM 5:34PM
4 5:46PM 5:48 PM
1 5:37PM 5:39PM
8 550PM 552 PM 7 6:07PM 6:11 PM
4 6:00PM 6:02PM 6:04PMm | 4 ©6:16PM 6:18PM
3 6:30 PM 6:32 PM 4 6:46 PM 6:48 PM
4 6:30PM 6:32PM 6:34PM | 8 7:21PM 7:23PM
6B 7:05PM 7:07 PM 7 7:57PM 8:02PM




Zero - Fare!

HPPR to Jefferson Healthcare

Jefferson Healthcare to HPPR

Park at Haines Place
Park & Ride and ride to
Jefferson Healthcare

- ']| -
Park & Ride
There are several options
to travel between
Haines Place Park & Ride
and Jefferson Healthcare.
Please see schedule

on the back for more
information.

Jefferson Transit Authority
360-385-4777

www.jeffersontransit.com

Haines Sims & Haines
Bus # Place Park Hendricks Hjefflctelzson Bus # ;:;fﬁ:ig?e Place Park
& Ride (QFc)  "ealtncare & Ride
1 515AM 517 AM 1  7:23AM 7:25AM
7 359AM  6:01 AM 6A 7:33AM 7:35 AM
6A 6:45 AM 6:47 AM 8 7:34 AM  7:37 AM
1 725AM 727 AM 4 746 AM  7:48 AM
& ALY 732AM L 4 g6 AM 818 AM
4 7:30AM 7:32AM  7:34 AM
7 823AM 827 AM
4 800AM 8:02AM 8:04 AM 4 846 AM 548 AM
3 830AM 8:32 AM : :
4 830AM 832AM 834aM | 4 916AM 9:18AM
4 9:00AM 9:02AM 9:04AM | 6B 9:48AM 9:52 AM
7 915AM 9:17 AM 4 10:16 AM 10:18 AM
3 9:30 AM 9:32AM | 8 10:21 AM 10:24 AM
4 9:30AM  9:32 AM  9:34 AM 1 1024 AM 10:26 AM
4 10:00 AM 10:02 AM 10:04 AM 4 1046 AM 10:48 AM
3 10:30AM 1032 AM1 6a  10:48 AM 10:52 AM
4 10:30AM T0:32AM 1034 AM| o0 1118 AM
7  10:40 AM 10:42 AM
11:46 AM 11:48 AM
4 11:00AM 11:02 AM 11:04 AM
6B 11:48 AM 11:53 AM
3 11:30 AM 11:32 AM
4 11:30AM 11:32AM 113aam| 7 T1-50AM 11:54 AM
8 11:45AM 11:47 AM 12:16 PM 12:18 PM
4 12:00PM 12:02PM 12:04PM|] 4 12:46PM 12:48 PM
3 12:30 PM 12:32 PM[| 6B 12:48 PM 12:52 PM
4 12:30PM 12:32PM 12:34PM| 7 1:12PM 1:16 PM
4 1.00PM 1:.02PM 1:04PM| 4 1:16PM 1:18PM
3  1:30PM 1:32PM| 8 1:36PM 1:40PM
4 1:30PM 1:32PM 134PM | 4 1.46PM 1:48PM
4 2:00PM 2:02PM 2:04PM | .\ ..coom 1:52 PM
3 230PM 232PM |, 2:16 PM 2:18 PM
4 2:30PM 2:32PM 2:34 PM
2:46 PM 2:48 PM
4 3:00PM 3:02PM 3:04PM
7 312PM 314 PM 6A 2:48PM 2:52PM
8 3:15PM 3:17PM 3:16PM 3:18 PM
3 3:30PM 3:32PM 3:46 PM 3:48PM
4 3:30PM 3:32PM 3:34PM | 6B 3:48PM 3:52 PM
4 4:00PM 4:02PM 4:04PM| 4 416PM 4:18PM
3  4:30PM 432PM | 1 4:37PM 4:40PM
4 4:30PM 4:32PM 4:34PM 4 4:46 PM 4:48 PM
7 5:08PM 5:10PM 8 5:06PM 5:09 PM
3 530PM S32PM L 5.96PM 5:18PM
4 530PM 5:32PM 5:34PM
4 5:46PM 5:48 PM
1 5:37PM 5:39PM
8 550PM 552 PM 7 6:07PM 6:11 PM
4 6:00PM 6:02PM 6:04PMm | 4 ©6:16PM 6:18PM
3 6:30 PM 6:32 PM 4 6:46 PM 6:48 PM
4 6:30PM 6:32PM 6:34PM | 8 7:21PM 7:23PM
6B 7:05PM 7:07 PM 7 7:57PM 8:02PM






